975 South Annie Glidden Road F:rEi:/f\;lr- r:::g: F?el:::\ll\;ili
DeKalb, IL 60115 1

www.pinetree.com/glidden-crossing
Grdden
N \

9 Jchnuck/s

+ Glidden Crossing is a Schnucks Anchored center located on the heavily goodwill
traveled Interstate 88 in DeKalb, IL outside Chicago, IL.

+ The center is strategically located in southern DeKalb allowing for

minimal competition from other shopping centers. Hair cu"ery

View more storefront and aerial photos at:
www.pinetree.com/glidden-crossing

Pine Tree ‘
814 Commerce Drive, Suite 300 WWW-PWGUEG-COW
Oak Brook, IL 60523 info@pinetree.com



Tenant Roster

UNIT
1037
975
1001
1013
901
913
917
919
921
925
927
929
PAD

TENANT
Goodwill
Schnuck’s
Dialysis of Northern Illinois
Goodwill
Anytime Fitness
Nami Ramen
Available
Available
Available
Available

Hair Cuttery
Available

Available

Glidden Crossing

~ SOUTH MALTA ROAD @

16,800
57,811
5,972 .
2,000 =
5,500
2,400
1,200
1,500
1,500
1,600
1,200

1,200 B vaiasie ;
0.73 acres [ ot apart  PADAVAILABLE

i | INCLUDED 0.73 ACRES

QUAIL RUNX

LEGEND

= = . | a1
HIGHPOINT DRIVE ~ i l./V\.ﬂ_—/f'QR_—




