

FEATURES

- Glidden Crossing is a Schnucks Anchored center located on the heavily traveled Interstate 88 in DeKalb, IL outside Chicago, IL.
- The center is strategically located in southern DeKalb allowing for minimal competition from other shopping centers.







Hair cuttery

View more storefront and aerial photos at: www.pinetree.com/glidden-crossing

Tenant Roster

UNIT	TENANT	SF
1037	Goodwill	16,800
975	Schnuck's	57,811
1001	Dialysis of Northern Illinois	5,972
1013	Goodwill	2,000
901	Anytime Fitness	5,500
913	Nami Ramen	2,400
917	Available	1,200
919	Available	1,500
921	Available	1,500
925	Available	1,600
927	Hair Cuttery	1,200
929	Available	1,200
PAD	Available	0.73 acres

